Rozlosování I.ALK - orlovna - podzim - 2023/24

	kolo
	Druž.1
	Druž.2
	Den
	Datum
	Hod.
	Kuželky
	body
	pom.body

	1.
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Náhlá sešlost
	Pondělí 
	11.9.2023
	19.00
	968:997
	2:4
	2:6

	
	Žabaři
	Sokolíci
	Pondělí 
	18.9.2023
	18.00
	963:973
	2:4
	3:5

	
	Srkla
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	13.9.2023
	19.00
	1029:902
	6:0
	6,5:1,5

	 
	Maminy
	SEDLÁK
	Pondělí 
	18.9.2023
	19.00
	951:907
	4:2
	5:3

	2.
	Náhlá sešlost
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	6.11.2023
	20.00
	1002:1023
	2:4
	3:5

	
	Baskeťáci
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Středa 
	27.9.2023
	19.00
	991:918
	5,5:0,5
	5:3

	
	Sokolíci
	Maminy
	Pondělí 
	2.10.2023
	18.00
	932:941
	1:5
	4:4

	 
	SEDLÁK
	Srkla
	Středa 
	4.10.2023
	19.00
	974:951
	4:2
	3:5

	3.
	Baskeťáci
	Náhlá sešlost
	Středa 
	11.10.2023
	19.00
	957:952
	4:2
	3:5

	
	Maminy
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	16.10.2023
	19.00
	891:972
	0:6
	2:6

	
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	SEDLÁK
	Pondělí 
	9.10.2023
	19.00
	1061:942
	6:0
	7:1

	 
	Srkla
	Sokolíci
	Středa 
	18.10.2023
	19.00
	975:903
	5:1
	7:1

	4.
	Náhlá sešlost
	Maminy
	Pondělí 
	6.11.2023
	19.00
	1040:940
	6:0
	7:1

	
	SEDLÁK
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	15.11.2023
	19.00
	1020:954
	4:2
	6:2

	
	Žabaři
	Srkla
	Středa 
	1.11.2023
	19.00
	969:1037
	1:5
	3:5

	 
	Sokolíci
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Pondělí 
	20.11.2023
	18.00
	928:1039
	0:6
	1:7

	5.
	SEDLÁK
	Náhlá sešlost
	Pondělí 
	23.10.2023
	18.00
	970:1009
	1:5
	3:5

	
	Srkla
	Maminy
	Středa 
	6.12.2023
	19.00
	1033:843
	6:0
	7:1

	
	Baskeťáci
	Sokolíci
	Středa 
	1.11.2023
	18.00
	911:976
	1:5
	4:4

	 
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	23.10.2023
	19.00
	1015:912
	6:0
	6,5:1,5

	6.
	Náhlá sešlost
	Srkla
	Pondělí 
	27.11.2023
	19.00
	948:974
	2:4
	3:5

	
	Sokolíci
	SEDLÁK
	Pondělí 
	27.11.2023
	18.00
	919:931
	1,5:4,5
	2,5:5,5

	
	Maminy
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Pondělí 
	4.12.2023
	18.00
	883:898
	2:4
	3:5

	 
	Žabaři
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	22.11.2023
	18.00
	935:898
	5:1
	6,5:1,5

	7.
	Sokolíci
	Náhlá sešlost
	Pondělí 
	13.11.2023
	19.00
	956:996
	1:5
	3,5:4,5

	
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Srkla
	Středa 
	8.11.2023
	19.00
	945:948
	1,5:4,5
	4:4

	
	SEDLÁK
	Žabaři
	Pondělí 
	4.12.2023
	19.00
	929:913
	4:2
	4,5:3,5

	 
	Baskeťáci
	Maminy
	Středa 
	29.11.2023
	19.00
	953:907
	5:1
	6,5:1,5
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